THE FILM
PRF0195
That’s a wrap!
Our range of cling film solutions will ensure superior shelf presentation and protection of your meat products. The shelf-life of
your product is extended with an innovative PVC film structure which controls oxygen transmission and retains colour.
13
micron
15

Cells hold
39 ml
of  fluid
Cells hold
75 ml
of  fluid
Tray 75 Tray 85
Tray 87 Tray 115
Tray 119 Tray 1411
360 x 280 x 35 mm
Cells hold
129 ml
of  fluid
270 x 220 x 35 mm
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE FLUID RETENTION CARTON QTY
CA-AC75 Tray 75, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 175 x 130 x 35 mm 25ml 600
CA-AC85 Tray 85, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 200 x 125 x 35 mm 29ml 560
CA-AC87 Tray 87, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 200 x 175 x 35 mm 46ml 380
CA-AC115 Tray 115, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 280 x 135 x 35 mm 39ml 300
CA-AC119 Tray 119, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 270 x 220 x 35 mm 75ml 110 / 300
CA-AC1411 Tray 1411, Clear, rPET produce tray, Australian made 360 x 280 x 35 mm 129ml 130
AUSTRALIAN MADE
IN HACCP CERTIFIED
FACILITIES
MADE FROM